
Event Swimmer Time Position Points Running Total Points

1 G 9yrs 25m Breaststroke A.Wilson  0.29.31 2nd 6 6

2 B    “       “ N.Morton  0.28.44 3rd 5 11

3 G 10/u 25m Freestyle O.Squires  0.19.44 5th 3 14

4 B    “       “ I.Hayward-Browning 0.19.62 4th 4 18

5 G 11/u 25m Butterfly C.Cooper  0.17.19 4th 4 22

6 B    “       “ J.Hirst  0.34.00 7th 1 23

7 G 12/u 50m Backstroke L.Morawkski 0.45.44 6th 2 25

8 B    “       “ . dns 0 25

9 G 9yrs 4x25m Med relay Relay dns 0 25

10 B    “       “ Relay dns 0 25

11 G 10/u 25m Breaststroke G.Allen  0.24.31 3rd 5 30

12 B    “       “ A.Whitmore  dns 0 30

13 G 11/u 25m Freestyle E.Squires  0.16.13 5th 3 33

14 B    “       “ Z.Morawski  0.21.06 7th 1 34

15 G 9yrs 25m Backstroke O.King  0.34.25 7th 1 35

16 B    “       “ . dns 0 35

17 G 12/u 4x25m F/S relay Relay 1.07.19 4th 4 39

18 B    “       “ Relay dns 0 39

19 G 10/u 4x25m Med relay Relay 1.35.94 5th 3 42

20 B    “       “ Relay 1.43.62 4th 4 46

21 G 11/u 4x25m F/S relay Relay 1.18.81 6th 2 48

22 B    “       “ Relay 1.32.63 7th 1 49

23 G 9yrs 4x25m F/S relay Relay dns 0 49

24 B    “       “ Relay dns 0 49

25 G 12/u 50m Breaststroke A.Graham-Barros  0.48.50 7th 1 50

26 B    “       “ A.Whitmore  0.52.62 6th 2 52

27 G 10/u 25m Backstroke E.Phythian  0.28.75 7th 1 53

28 B    “       “ N.Cichowicz 0.25.13 6th 2 55

29 G 11/u 25m Breaststroke J.King  0.28.87 7th 1 56

30 B    “       “ N.Graham-Barros  0.32.19 7th 1 57

31 G 9yrs 25m Butterfly A.Wilson  0.26.38 3rd 5 62

32 B    “       “ . dns 0 62

33 G 12/u 50m Freestyle A.Graham-Barros  0.37.87 5th 3 65

34 B    “       “ J.Hirst  dns 0 65

35 G 10/u 4x25m F/S relay Relay 1.16.19 1st 7 72

36 B    “       “ Relay 1.30.75 5th 3 75

37 G 11/u 4x25m Med relay Relay 1.25.00 4th 4 79

38 B    “       “ Relay 2.12.50 7th 1 80

39 G 12/u 50m Butterfly E.Colver  0.40.63 5th 3 83

40 B    “       “ . dns 0 83

41 G 9yrs 25m Freestyle O.King  0.27.93 7th 1 84

42 B    “       “ N.Morton  0.20.57 5th 3 87

43 G 10/u 25m Butterfly E.Edwards  0.36.25 7th 1 88

44 B    “       “ I.Hayward-Browning 0.24.81 5th 3 91

45 G 11/u 25m Backstroke C.Cooper  0.19.44 1st 7 98

46 B    “       “ Z.Morawski  0.25.25 7th 1 99

47 G 12/u 4x25m Med relay Relay 1.21.25 4th 4 103

48 B    “       “ Relay dns 0 103

49 Mixed 8x25m F/S relay Relay 2.53.25 7th 1 104

Overall 7th 104
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